The Connection Shaker Square Area Development Corp Publication, 1977-present

Volume Issue Date Season/Detail Missing notes
1 1 1977-10 Missing
1 2 197712 Missing
1 3 1978-02 Missing
1 4 1978-04

1 5 1978-06 Missing
2 1 1978-10 Missing
2 2 1978-12 Missing
2 3 1979-02 Missing
2 4 1979-04

2 5 1979-06

3 1 1979-10

3 2 1979-12

3 3 1980-02

3 4 1980-04

3 5 1980-06

4 1 1980-10

4 2 1980-12

4 3 1981-02

4 4 1981-04

4 5 1981-05

5 1 198110

5 2 1981-12

5 3 1982-02 Missing
5 4 1982-04

5 5 1982-06

6 1 1982-10

6 2 1982-12

6 3 1983-02

6 4 1983-04
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1983-06
1983-10
1983-12
1984-02
1984-04
1984-06
1984-10
1984-12
1985-02
1985-04
1985-06
1985-10
1985-12
1985-02
1986-04
1986-06
1986-10
1986-12
1987-02
1987-04
1987-06
1987-10
1987-12
1988-02
1988-04
1988-06
1988-10
1988-12
1989-02
1989-04
1989-6

Missing
Missing
Missing

Missing
Missing

Missing

Missing

Missing
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1989-10
1989-12
1990-02
1990-04
1990-06
1990-10
1990-12
1991-02
1991-04
1991-06
1991-10
199112
1992-02
1992-04
1992-06
1992-10
1992-12
1993-02
1993-04
1993-06
1993-10
1993-12
1994-02
1994-05
1994-07
1994-09
1994-11
1995-02
1995-05
1995-07
1995-09

Feb-March
May-June
July-Aug
Sept-Oct
Nov-Dec
Feb-March
May-June
July-Aug
Sept-Oct

Missing
Missing
Missing

Missing

Missing

Missing



19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25

B WODN =2 O A ON =2 OO b ONDN =2 G & OON =2 OGO b ODN = G & N

W N =

1995-11
1996-02
1996-05
1996-07
1996-09
1996-11
1997-02
1997-05
1997-07
1997-09
1997-11
1998-02
1998-05
1998-07
1998-09
1998-11
1999-02
1999-05
1999-07
1999-09
1999-11
2000-02
2000-05
2000-07
2000
2000-11
2001
2001
2001
2001-2002
2002

Nov-Dec
Feb-March
May-June
July-Aug
Sept-Oct
Nov-Dec
Feb-March
May-June
July-Aug
Sept-Oct
Nov-Dec
Feb-March-April
May-June
July-Aug
Sept-Oct
Nov-Dec
Feb-March
May-June
July-Aug
Sept-Oct
Nov-Dec
Feb-March-April
May-June
July-Aug
Fall
Nov-Dec
Spring
Summer
Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring

(masthead p. 1 says May/June)
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2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter

missing

missing
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34
35
35
35
35

36
36
36
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37
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37
37
38
38
38
38
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39
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2010
2010
2010
2010-2011
2011
2011
2011
2011-2012
2012
2012

2012-2013
2013
2013
2013

2013-2014
2014
2014
2014

2014-2015

2015-2016
2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2017-2018
2018
2018

Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring

Summer

Holiday/Winter
Spring
Summer

Fall
Holiday/Winter
Spring

??

Summer

??

??

Spring

??

??
Holiday/Winter
??

??

??

Winter

Spring

Summer

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing
missing

missing

missing

missing

masthead says 2001-2011

maybe not printed
maybe not printed

"After a brief hiatus, the Connection is
back in print"

39/2 is dated before 38/3
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2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021-2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023-2024
2023-2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025

Fall
Winter
Spring
Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring
Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring
Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring
Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring
Summer
Fall

??

??
Spring
Summer
Fall
Winter
Spring

Summer

missing

missing
missing
missing
missing
missing
missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

missing

masthead says 43/3

Vol. 46 maybe skipped



